
10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Tukum Laa M 23-Feb-02 3946 ANP 7

2 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP 2

3 Anirudh Shankar A. M 07-May-99 3889 AP 3

4 Sri Ravi Kanth B. M 27-Feb-99 7108 AP

5 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

6 Adithya Bapineedu G. M 05-Jan-99 6108 AP

7 Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP

8 Anurudh Kamma M 19-May-99 7463 AP

9 Suraj Karar M 29-May-99 7232 AP

10 Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP 1

11 Rituporna Bora M 17-Nov-00 4435 ASM

12 Abhinav Chetia M 19-Feb-99 7243 ASM

13 Anurag Kalita M 11-Dec-99 7250 ASM

14 Shourya Singh M 15-Jan-99 3144 CG 10

15 Kelvin Wong M 30-Mar-99 4452 CHG

16 Kartikey Gulshan Kumar M 20-Feb-00 3600 DLI 8

17 Rahul Patel M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

18 Dhrumil Patel M 11-Nov-99 3491 GUJ

19 Aryamann Tandon M 17-Feb-99 3483 GUJ 12

20 Evaan John Abraham M 02-Sep-99 3790 KER

21 Kiran George M 11-Feb-00 3755 KER

22 Mohammed Faizan T. M 24-Jan-99 3824 KER

23 Mohammed Safwan T. M 24-Jan-99 3823 KER

24 Aumswaroop M 11-Feb-99 7273 KTK

25 S Akshay Srinivas M 05-Mar-99 7040 KTK

26 Rahul Bhardhvaj B. M. M 18-Apr-00 4182 KTK

27 Udaya C. M 26-Jan-99 5810 KTK

28 Abhishek R. Ramegowda M 18-Apr-99 4197 KTK 11

29 Abi Amudhan S. M 08-Jul-99 4835 KTK WC

30 Vignesh S. M 29-Mar-99 4199 KTK WC

31 Arya Bhivpathaki M 29-Sep-99 4765 MAH

32 Sai Dinesh Reddy M 06-May-99 3602 MAH 5

33 Rachitraj Dangi M 08-Feb-99 7617 MP

34 Bitthal Dubey M 26-Jan-99 4460 MP

35 Krish Pal M 09-Aug-99 5988 MP

36 Prakhar Shah M 14-Jan-00 5757 MP 14

37 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB 15

39 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 17-Apr-99 4508 PY

40 Balaji S. M 03-Feb-99 5777 PY

41 Sribalaji S. M 12-Mar-99 3917 PY 16

42 Hari Vignesh B. R. M 09-May-99 5715 TN

43 Harsath P. T. M 26-Nov-99 3704 TN 13

44 M Yugesh Krishna M 31-May-99 6179 TN

45 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 4407 UTR 9

46 Ujjwal Dobhal M 10-Mar-00 585 UTR

47 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR 6

48 Arintap Dasgupta M 08-Feb-99 3281 WB 4
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sai Ravi Teja A. M 06-Nov-00 5681 AP

2 Waseem Ahmed M 09-Feb-00 4298 AP

3 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil B. M 22-Jun-00 5039 AP

4 Rithin B. M 02-Aug-02 6775 AP

5 Sai Rohit B. M 08-Jul-00 4723 AP

6 Akhil Bonagiri M 09-Dec-00 7480 AP

7 Manas Chodimalla M 04-Aug-00 7161 AP

8 Jaswanth D. M 21-Dec-00 5689 AP

9 Sai Akhil Reddy D. M 17-Dec-00 7236 AP

10 Sisir Chowdary E. M 24-Oct-01 5913 AP

11 Siddarth Elango M 20-Jul-99 5804 AP

12 Krishna Prasad G. M 15-Mar-00 4216 AP

13 Manideep G. M 01-Dec-02 6664 AP

14 Raghav G. M 27-Apr-99 7221 AP

15 Sudhish Venkant G. M 23-Jun-00 5040 AP

16 Anish Chandra J. M 10-Sep-01 6665 AP

17 Jasti Dvs Raghava. Jasti D. V. S.M 13-Feb-00 7492 AP

18 Rajeev K. M. M 30-Jan-01 7241 AP

19 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

20 Santhosh Reddy K. S. M 01-Jul-00 7488 AP

21 Anurag K. M 24-Apr-00 6604 AP

22 Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

23 Siddhartha K. M 07-Nov-98 6103 AP

24 Subash Ranga Rao K.S. M 13-Sep-99 7490 AP

25 Dhanik Kadari M 18-Jun-00 7470 AP

26 Sai Pavan Karri M 16-Jun-00 7477 AP

27 Tarun Kumar Kiro M 24-Jun-00 7638 AP

28 Rohit Reddy Kurukundu M 14-Apr-02 5914 AP

29 Samar Simha Reddy M. J. M 12-Apr-01 4418 AP

30 Sai Rohit M. M 18-Apr-01 6244 AP

31 Tharun M. M 24-Aug-01 6109 AP

32 Virinchi M. M 27-Sep-00 7223 AP

33 Nithin Reddy N M 02-Feb-00 7474 AP

34 Yeshwanth N. M 12-Jan-00 7014 AP

35 Harshavardhan Krishna NimmagaddaM 20-Jul-01 7464 AP

36 Kaushik P. S. V M 29-Apr-01 7601 AP

37 Chandraj Patnaik P. M 04-Jan-01 5530 AP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 3          16-Jul-11 11:13:53 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Lauhit P. M 19-Dec-99 5775 AP

39 Naveen Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5769 AP

40 Nitish Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5767 AP

41 Vishnuvardhan Goud P. M 11-Feb-01 6669 AP

42 Pranay R. M 15-Jun-02 3840 AP

43 Kiran Kumar S. M 25-Aug-99 5682 AP

44 Sailesh Kumar Sammeta M 20-Jul-00 7475 AP

45 Imran Shaik M 22-May-01 5655 AP

46 Sourav Kumar Sharma M 01-Jan-00 7471 AP

47 Akul Singh M 20-Sep-00 6489 AP

48 Tarun Kumar Y. M 23-Jul-99 5686 AP

49 Angad Borchetia M 03-Feb-01 6370 ASM

50 Akash Deep   M 13-Dec-99 4743 BHR

51 Niraj Kumar M 14-Jun-99 5876 BHR

52 Abhijeet Raj M 31-Jan-00 4396 BHR

53 Akash Thakur M 15-Oct-01 6685 BHR

54 Swapnil Sagar Mali M 14-Apr-99 5790 CG

55 Rohit Singh M 09-Apr-01 6022 CG

56 Rudraksh Swarnkar M 10-Jan-00 7198 CG

57 Aaditya Kadam M 15-Oct-00 5737 GUJ

58 Jainit Shah M 09-Jun-01 7227 GUJ

59 Deep Trivedi M 29-Aug-99 4486 GUJ

60 Aakash Trikha M 08-Jul-99 7324 HAR

61 Varun Trikha M 25-Oct-01 7323 HAR

62 Amrith B. M 19-Oct-99 3773 KER

63 John Dayas M 05-Mar-99 7502 KER

64 Devang G. M 03-Sep-99 3938 KER

65 Zakir Panikaveetil Mohamed M 04-Mar-99 5640 KER

66 Anirudh Rajiv M 23-Jan-00 6544 KER

67 Jacob Thomas M 10-Nov-01 4654 KER

68 Sidharth V. M 07-Apr-99 4796 KER

69 Anshul Atreya M 20-Jun-03 6893 KTK

70 Sahit Atreya M 31-Jan-02 6889 KTK

71 Shantanu B. S. M 11-Jun-00 4001 KTK

72 Niranjan Hari Krishna Baskaran M 25-Aug-01 7551 KTK

73 Amogh Gupta M 06-Sep-00 5750 KTK

74 Naren Iyer M 13-Apr-03 7263 KTK
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Shivdeep Jayanth M 04-May-02 5630 KTK

76 Ajinkya Joshi M 07-May-02 7579 KTK

77 Sudhanva Joshi M 30-Apr-00 7558 KTK

78 Ashwin Krishna K. G. M 25-Dec-01 6616 KTK

79 Tejas Kallolkar M 08-Dec-01 7578 KTK

80 Rohan Kamath M 16-Oct-99 4004 KTK

81 Madhuranayagam L. Kevin M 12-Jul-99 6872 KTK

82 Sai Pratheek Krishna Prasad M 05-Mar-00 4255 KTK

83 Rohith M. M 25-Jul-01 6399 KTK

84 Atharva Moghe M 17-Jan-00 7556 KTK

85 Laxman Nikhit M 25-Mar-99 7267 KTK

86 Mohitgowda Palaksha M 09-Mar-01 6652 KTK

87 Yash Patil M 30-Apr-02 3774 KTK

88 Vishnuh Paura M 16-Mar-00 4719 KTK

89 Anirudh Rao M 03-Sep-00 7314 KTK

90 Nakul Rao M 04-Jul-00 7582 KTK

91 Avinash S. M 12-Jul-00 4184 KTK

92 Nikhilshyam Sriram M 19-Oct-99 3990 KTK

93 Bharadwaj Vemparala M 12-Dec-99 7557 KTK

94 Chinmaya Venkatesh M 05-Jul-02 6871 KTK

95 Kartik Vyakaranam M 05-Nov-01 5535 KTK

96 Mayuresh Janpandit M 15-Oct-00 4342 MAH

97 Sourabh Kerhalkar M 14-Jul-99 4360 MAH

98 Aman Lokhande M 23-Mar-00 3982 MAH

99 Aniruddha Mayekar M 09-Apr-99 5055 MAH

100 Aditya Mhatre M 05-Nov-99 4106 MAH

101 Deep Rambhiya M 17-Mar-99 6123 MAH

102 Nakshatra Bhakar M 11-Apr-01 5987 MP

103 Aditya Chouhan M 29-Jun-01 5986 MP

104 Mayur Chowhan M 23-Jan-00 6991 MP

105 Priyansh Kushwani M 01-Jan-00 5795 MP

106 Alap Mishra M 28-May-00 6659 MP

107 Aman Raikwar M 15-Aug-00 4054 MP

108 Yash Raikwar M 06-Dec-01 4053 MP

109 Anay Shirpurkar M 16-Aug-00 6037 MP

110 Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP

111 Kunal Verma M 15-Dec-00 6776 MP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

112 Dushmant Mukkilla M 27-Apr-00 6346 ORI

113 Tilak M. M 02-Jan-00 5783 PY

114 Devasuriya R. M 30-Aug-99 7493 PY

115 Elvys Sachin Edwin T. M 05-Apr-00 3737 PY

116 Jayapragasham V. S. M 03-Mar-00 3733 PY

117 Prabhu V.S. M 11-Nov-01 7620 PY

118 Amrith Vishan A. M 27-Nov-99 5714 TN

119 R Gunalan M 12-Mar-00 6194 TN

120 Rahul K.M. M 11-Feb-99 5617 TN

121 P. Mrinal Kaushik M 13-Mar-99 7594 TN

122 Manasseh M 16-Jun-00 7162 TN

123 Srayas P. V. M 16-Feb-02 7522 TN

124 Adarsh Subramanian R M 22-Apr-01 5720 TN

125 Sharan R. M 26-May-99 6197 TN

126 Koushik S. M 15-Jan-02 6134 TN

127 Vijay Vardhan V. M 28-Jul-00 3468 TN

128 Gaurav Singh M 11-Jul-99 6952 UP

129 Aakash Yadav M 01-Aug-01 5333 UP

130 Vikas Yadav M 01-Apr-03 5334 UP

131 Tushar Babbar M 08-Jan-00 5173 UTR

132 Anshul Bhandari M 02-Jul-01 6199 UTR

133 Tushar Bhandari M 05-Feb-03 6200 UTR

134 Chayanit Joshi M 10-May-03 6263 UTR

135 Pallav Joshi M 28-Aug-99 7246 UTR

136 Dhruv Rawat M 25-Dec-01 6262 UTR

137 Saptarshi Ghosal M 21-Mar-99 7588 WB

138 Romit Ray M 21-Jun-00 6698 WB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U13 - Exclude

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Veda Vyas Sai A M AP

2 Akash Kongari Chandran M AP

3 Rahul Chaudhary M AP

4 Prashanth K M AP

5 Abdul Kalam M AP

6 Sirkar M M AP

7 Sri Krishna Sai Kumar P M AP

8 Pawan Krishna T M AP

9 Kartik Karekar M GOA

10 Vansh Singh M MAH

11 Praween Kumawat M RAJ
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Yajum Laa F 24-Aug-99 3945 ANP 7

2 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

3 Tejaswi P. Sai F 18-Feb-99 6070 AP

4 Navya Swaroopa P. F 05-Jul-99 5768 AP

5 Vaishnavi P. F 19-Feb-99 5042 AP

6 Poorvi Singh F 02-Dec-99 6279 AP

7 Mani Meghana V. F 24-Dec-99 4724 AP 5

8 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG 4

9 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI 1

10 Anamika Kashyap F 11-Oct-99 5382 DLI

11 Kosha Trivedi F 02-Oct-99 5739 GUJ

12 Anugraha   F 10-Sep-99 5098 KER

13 Shreya Bose F 08-Sep-99 3788 KER 9

14 Reza Farhath F 11-Oct-00 3812 KER 12

15 Rachel P. J. F 30-Mar-99 5548 KER

16 Chaitra Alankar F 30-Nov-99 7008 KTK

17 Walusha Awnoory F 18-Nov-99 7559 KTK

18 Harshita Doddamani F 08-Sep-99 5638 KTK

19 Ashwini Bhat K. F 10-Jan-00 4011 KTK 2

20 Apeksha Nayak F 07-Jun-99 4000 KTK 10

21 Archana Pai F 06-Feb-99 4242 KTK 13

22 Arundhati Paramshetti F 22-Sep-99 7583 KTK

23 Sonitha S. F 15-Dec-99 6311 KTK

24 Sheetal Sudarshan F 07-Jul-99 5831 KTK WC

25 Reenu T. F 07-Feb-99 5815 KTK

26 Mithula U. K. F 05-Jul-00 4016 KTK 14

27 Sarayu Vyakaranam F 18-Jul-99 5536 KTK WC

28 Shriya Bhagwat F 20-Feb-99 4821 MAH 11

29 Vaidehi Choudhari F 13-Feb-99 7330 MAH

30 Cherish D'Souza F 14-Sep-99 7509 MAH

31 Anandita Gulhane F 16-Feb-99 5016 MAH

32 Kalpita Sawant F 02-Jan-99 7331 MAH

33 Anshu Sharma F 16-Jul-99 4419 MP 6

34 Anjali Verma F 26-Mar-99 6682 MP

35 Srinivedha A. F 23-Oct-99 3736 PY

36 Akshaya J F 17-May-99 7504 PY

37 Dillieswary R. F 07-Sep-99 4511 PY 15
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Nivedha Srinivasan F 28-Nov-99 3735 PY 8

39 Sifra J. F 06-Jun-99 3682 TN

40 Harshani Kaveri R. F 09-Aug-99 5719 TN

41 Shamita Devi S. F 11-May-99 3497 TN

42 Supraja S. F 21-Mar-99 6198 TN

43 Aneeka Arora F 04-Feb-99 5803 UP

44 Akshita Bhandari F 02-Dec-99 2988 UTR 3

45 Shivangi Bhatt F 27-Jul-99 6267 UTR

46 Pubali Chandra F 28-Mar-99 6396 WB

47 Srijita Dutta F 21-Oct-99 7587 WB

48 Ipsita Sinha F 02-Oct-99 6397 WB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Akshita A. F 04-Nov-01 5677 AP

2 Afreen Ayesha F 18-Nov-01 6105 AP

3 Divya G. F 15-Feb-00 6493 AP

4 Deepika Indluri F 24-Nov-01 7231 AP

5 Prashi Joshi F 24-Sep-00 6431 AP

6 Srishti Jupudi F 04-Oct-00 7429 AP

7 Bhargavi K. F 29-Jan-03 5699 AP

8 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 3095 AP

9 Chandana Supriya Karamsetty F 12-Oct-00 7478 AP

10 Nitya Chowdary Kodali F 05-Nov-02 7476 AP

11 Tanishq M. F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

12 Chandini Ashar Md. F 24-Oct-02 7472 AP

13 Nishita Varma Pakalapati F 09-Jan-02 7332 AP

14 Seshu Sai Alekhya Puppala F 11-Jan-99 7491 AP

15 Faizan R. F 01-Jan-01 6662 AP

16 Sahithi T. F 02-Jan-01 6106 AP

17 Rishika Vuppalapati F 02-Feb-01 7479 AP

18 Aruni Chauhan F 07-Jan-00 5789 CG

19 Aakarshi Kashyap F 24-Aug-01 7196 CG

20 Khushboo Kumar F 10-Apr-00 6586 DLI

21 Neha Sahakari F 31-May-00 5622 GOA

22 Devarshi Sanghavi F 02-May-00 7434 GUJ

23 Shibina Prasad F 19-Jul-00 5608 KER

24 Advika Ganesh F 04-Feb-02 7266 KTK

25 Anushka Ganesh F 23-Nov-03 7265 KTK

26 Smrithi K. F 26-Sep-00 7007 KTK

27 Bhavya Krishnan F 29-Jan-00 7393 KTK

28 Richa Muktibodh F 15-May-02 4661 KTK

29 Sahana R. F 03-Aug-01 5637 KTK

30 Namita Yalgi F 15-Jan-01 7581 KTK

31 Deepthi Ramesh F 10-Feb-00 7656 MAH

32 Mihika Yewale F 11-Jul-00 5849 MAH

33 Nishita Gupta F 05-Jun-00 6679 MP

34 Aastha Sharma F 04-Nov-02 7158 MP

35 Aditi Verma F 02-Feb-02 6680 MP

36 Anisha Wase F 15-Feb-01 6681 MP

37 Suvedha S. F 27-Aug-00 7505 PY
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Yoshita Mathur F 31-Oct-01 7633 RAJ

39 Aishwaryaa A. F 17-Oct-02 7526 TN

40 Priyanka A.Arthi F 07-Sep-00 5742 TN

41 Nivetha M. F 30-Jul-01 6146 TN

42 Swarna Bharathi M.U. F 10-Dec-02 5879 TN

43 Ramya R. F 01-May-00 3623 TN

44 Nila V. F 26-May-01 3659 TN

45 Unnati Bisht F 26-Nov-01 5159 UTR

46 Dipti Kuity F 17-Nov-00 5175 UTR

47 Himanshi Rawat F 17-Feb-01 5174 UTR

48 Manidipa Dey F 19-Nov-00 6697 WB

49 Riya Ghosh F 23-Oct-00 7586 WB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP 4

Arintap Dasgupta M 08-Feb-99 3281 WB

2 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

Swapnil Sagar Mali M 14-Apr-99 5790 CG

3 Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP 5

Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB

4 Naveen Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5769 AP

Nitish Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5767 AP

5 Akash Deep   M 13-Dec-99 4743 BHR

Abhijeet Raj M 31-Jan-00 4396 BHR

6 Dhrumil Patel M 11-Nov-99 3491 GUJ 7

Aryamann Tandon M 17-Feb-99 3483 GUJ

7 Evaan John Abraham M 02-Sep-99 3790 KER

Sidharth V. M 07-Apr-99 4796 KER

8 Amrith B. M 19-Oct-99 3773 KER

Zakir Panikaveetil Mohamed M 04-Mar-99 5640 KER

9 Devang G. M 03-Sep-99 3938 KER 8

Kiran George M 11-Feb-00 3755 KER

10 Mohammed Faizan T. M 24-Jan-99 3824 KER

Mohammed Safwan T. M 24-Jan-99 3823 KER

11 Rahul Bhardhvaj B. M. M 18-Apr-00 4182 KTK 2

Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR

12 Shantanu B. S. M 11-Jun-00 4001 KTK

Avinash S. M 12-Jul-00 4184 KTK

13 Amogh Gupta M 06-Sep-00 5750 KTK WC

Nakul Rao M 04-Jul-00 7582 KTK

14 Madhuranayagam L. Kevin M 12-Jul-99 6872 KTK

Sai Pratheek Krishna Prasad M 05-Mar-00 4255 KTK

15 Abhishek R. Ramegowda M 18-Apr-99 4197 KTK 1

Vignesh S. M 29-Mar-99 4199 KTK

16 Arya Bhivpathaki M 29-Sep-99 4765 MAH

Deep Rambhiya M 17-Mar-99 6123 MAH

17 Aniruddha Mayekar M 09-Apr-99 5055 MAH

Aditya Mhatre M 05-Nov-99 4106 MAH

18 Sai Dinesh Reddy M 06-May-99 3602 MAH 6

Shourya Singh M 15-Jan-99 3144 CG

19 Bitthal Dubey M 26-Jan-99 4460 MP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Prakhar Shah M 14-Jan-00 5757 MP

20 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 17-Apr-99 4508 PY

Sribalaji S. M 12-Mar-99 3917 PY

21 Tilak M. M 02-Jan-00 5783 PY

Balaji S. M 03-Feb-99 5777 PY

22 Amrith Vishan A. M 27-Nov-99 5714 TN

Hari Vignesh B. R. M 09-May-99 5715 TN

23 Harsath P. T. M 26-Nov-99 3704 TN

M Yugesh Krishna M 31-May-99 6179 TN

24 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 4407 UTR 3

Kartikey Gulshan Kumar M 20-Feb-00 3600 DLI
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sai Ravi Teja A. M 06-Nov-00 5681 AP

Kiran Kumar S. M 25-Aug-99 5682 AP

2 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil B. M 22-Jun-00 5039 AP

Lauhit P. M 19-Dec-99 5775 AP

3 Rithin B. M 02-Aug-02 6775 AP

Yeshwanth N. M 12-Jan-00 7014 AP

4 Sai Rohit B. M 08-Jul-00 4723 AP

Sudhish Venkant G. M 23-Jun-00 5040 AP

5 Sri Ravi Kanth B. M 27-Feb-99 7108 AP

Virinchi M. M 27-Sep-00 7223 AP

6 Akhil Bonagiri M 09-Dec-00 7480 AP

Anurag K. M 24-Apr-00 6604 AP

7 Manas Chodimalla M 04-Aug-00 7161 AP

Samar Simha Reddy M. J. M 12-Apr-01 4418 AP

8 Jaswanth D. M 21-Dec-00 5689 AP

Tukum Laa M 23-Feb-02 3946 ANP

9 Sisir Chowdary E. M 24-Oct-01 5913 AP

Sai Rohit M. M 18-Apr-01 6244 AP

10 Siddarth Elango M 20-Jul-99 5804 AP

Krishna Prasad G. M 15-Mar-00 4216 AP

11 Adithya Bapineedu G. M 05-Jan-99 6108 AP

Tharun M. M 24-Aug-01 6109 AP

12 Manideep G. M 01-Dec-02 6664 AP

Raghav G. M 27-Apr-99 7221 AP

13 Jasti Dvs Raghava. Jasti D. V. S.M 13-Feb-00 7492 AP

Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

14 Rajeev K. M. M 30-Jan-01 7241 AP

Anurudh Kamma M 19-May-99 7463 AP

15 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

Pranay R. M 15-Jun-02 3840 AP

16 Santhosh Reddy K. S. M 01-Jul-00 7488 AP

Subash Ranga Rao K.S. M 13-Sep-99 7490 AP

17 Siddhartha K. M 07-Nov-98 6103 AP

Sai Pavan Karri M 16-Jun-00 7477 AP

18 Suraj Karar M 29-May-99 7232 AP

Rohit Reddy Kurukundu M 14-Apr-02 5914 AP

19 Sailesh Kumar Sammeta M 20-Jul-00 7475 AP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Tarun Kumar Y. M 23-Jul-99 5686 AP

20 Niraj Kumar M 14-Jun-99 5876 BHR

Akash Thakur M 15-Oct-01 6685 BHR

21 Rohit Singh M 09-Apr-01 6022 CG

Kunal Verma M 15-Dec-00 6776 MP

22 Aaditya Kadam M 15-Oct-00 5737 GUJ

Deep Trivedi M 29-Aug-99 4486 GUJ

23 Aakash Trikha M 08-Jul-99 7324 HAR

Varun Trikha M 25-Oct-01 7323 HAR

24 John Dayas M 05-Mar-99 7502 KER

Jacob Thomas M 10-Nov-01 4654 KER

25 S Akshay Srinivas M 05-Mar-99 7040 KTK

Rohan Kamath M 16-Oct-99 4004 KTK

26 Niranjan Hari Krishna Baskaran M 25-Aug-01 7551 KTK

Naren Iyer M 13-Apr-03 7263 KTK

27 Rohan Haibatti M 09-May-02 6476 KTK

Rohith M. M 25-Jul-01 6399 KTK

28 Ajinkya Joshi M 07-May-02 7579 KTK

Tejas Kallolkar M 08-Dec-01 7578 KTK

29 Sudhanva Joshi M 30-Apr-00 7558 KTK

Bharadwaj Vemparala M 12-Dec-99 7557 KTK

30 Yash Patil M 30-Apr-02 3774 KTK

Anirudh Rao M 03-Sep-00 7314 KTK

31 Mayuresh Janpandit M 15-Oct-00 4342 MAH

Aman Lokhande M 23-Mar-00 3982 MAH

32 Nakshatra Bhakar M 11-Apr-01 5987 MP

Aditya Chouhan M 29-Jun-01 5986 MP

33 Rachitraj Dangi M 08-Feb-99 7617 MP

Anay Shirpurkar M 16-Aug-00 6037 MP

34 Krish Pal M 09-Aug-99 5988 MP

Priyanshu Rajawat M 01-Feb-02 5985 MP

35 Aman Raikwar M 15-Aug-00 4054 MP

Yash Raikwar M 06-Dec-01 4053 MP

36 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP

37 Dushmant Mukkilla M 27-Apr-00 6346 ORI

Chandraj Patnaik P. M 04-Jan-01 5530 AP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Devasuriya R. M 30-Aug-99 7493 PY

Prabhu V.S. M 11-Nov-01 7620 PY

39 Elvys Sachin Edwin T. M 05-Apr-00 3737 PY

Jayapragasham V. S. M 03-Mar-00 3733 PY

40 Rahul K.M. M 11-Feb-99 5617 TN

Vijay Vardhan V. M 28-Jul-00 3468 TN

41 Manasseh M 16-Jun-00 7162 TN

Sharan R. M 26-May-99 6197 TN

42 Srayas P. V. M 16-Feb-02 7522 TN

Adarsh Subramanian R M 22-Apr-01 5720 TN

43 Aakash Yadav M 01-Aug-01 5333 UP

Vikas Yadav M 01-Apr-03 5334 UP

44 Tushar Babbar M 08-Jan-00 5173 UTR

Ujjwal Dobhal M 10-Mar-00 585 UTR

45 Anshul Bhandari M 02-Jul-01 6199 UTR

Tushar Bhandari M 05-Feb-03 6200 UTR

46 Chayanit Joshi M 10-May-03 6263 UTR

Dhruv Rawat M 25-Dec-01 6262 UTR

47 Saptarshi Ghosal M 21-Mar-99 7588 WB

Romit Ray M 21-Jun-00 6698 WB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U13 - Exclude

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Veda Vyas Sai A M AP

Prashanth K M AP

2 Akash Kongari Chandran M AP

Kaushik P. S. V M 29-Apr-01 7601 AP

3 Rahul Chaudhary M AP

Imran Shaik M 22-May-01 5655 AP

4 Anish Chandra J. M 10-Sep-01 6665 AP

Pawan Krishna T M AP

5 Abdul Kalam M AP

Sirkar M M AP

6 Tarun Kumar Kiro M 24-Jun-00 7638 AP

Sri Krishna Sai Kumar P M AP

7 Mahesh   M 26-Jan-97 4564 HAR
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Yajum Laa F 24-Aug-99 3945 ANP 4

Mithula U. K. F 05-Jul-00 4016 KTK

2 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

Tanishq M. F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

3 Prashi Joshi F 24-Sep-00 6431 AP

Srishti Jupudi F 04-Oct-00 7429 AP

4 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 3095 AP

Navya Swaroopa P. F 05-Jul-99 5768 AP

5 Faizan R. F 01-Jan-01 6662 AP 6

Nivedha Srinivasan F 28-Nov-99 3735 PY

6 Aruni Chauhan F 07-Jan-00 5789 CG

Vaishnavi P. F 19-Feb-99 5042 AP

7 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG 3

Mani Meghana V. F 24-Dec-99 4724 AP

8 Devarshi Sanghavi F 02-May-00 7434 GUJ

Kosha Trivedi F 02-Oct-99 5739 GUJ

9 Anugraha   F 10-Sep-99 5098 KER

Rachel P. J. F 30-Mar-99 5548 KER

10 Reza Farhath F 11-Oct-00 3812 KER

Kalpita Sawant F 02-Jan-99 7331 MAH

11 Chaitra Alankar F 30-Nov-99 7008 KTK

Sarayu Vyakaranam F 18-Jul-99 5536 KTK

12 Advika Ganesh F 04-Feb-02 7266 KTK WC

Anushka Ganesh F 23-Nov-03 7265 KTK

13 Ashwini Bhat K. F 10-Jan-00 4011 KTK 1

Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

14 Smrithi K. F 26-Sep-00 7007 KTK

Sheetal Sudarshan F 07-Jul-99 5831 KTK

15 Richa Muktibodh F 15-May-02 4661 KTK

Keerthana P. Shroff F 03-Jul-02 7149 KTK

16 Apeksha Nayak F 07-Jun-99 4000 KTK 5

Archana Pai F 06-Feb-99 4242 KTK

17 Arundhati Paramshetti F 22-Sep-99 7583 KTK

Namita Yalgi F 15-Jan-01 7581 KTK

18 Srinivedha A. F 23-Oct-99 3736 PY 8

Priyanka A.Arthi F 07-Sep-00 5742 TN

19 Akshaya J F 17-May-99 7504 PY
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Suvedha S. F 27-Aug-00 7505 PY

20 Sifra J. F 06-Jun-99 3682 TN

Harshani Kaveri R. F 09-Aug-99 5719 TN

21 Ramya R. F 01-May-00 3623 TN

Shamita Devi S. F 11-May-99 3497 TN

22 Akshita Bhandari F 02-Dec-99 2988 UTR 2

Shreya Bose F 08-Sep-99 3788 KER

23 Himanshi Rawat F 17-Feb-01 5174 UTR 7

Anshu Sharma F 16-Jul-99 4419 MP

24 Pubali Chandra F 28-Mar-99 6396 WB

Srijita Dutta F 21-Oct-99 7587 WB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Akshita A. F 04-Nov-01 5677 AP

Poorvi Singh F 02-Dec-99 6279 AP

2 Afreen Ayesha F 18-Nov-01 6105 AP

Sahithi T. F 02-Jan-01 6106 AP

3 Deepika Indluri F 24-Nov-01 7231 AP

Bhargavi K. F 29-Jan-03 5699 AP

4 Chandana Supriya Karamsetty F 12-Oct-00 7478 AP

Nitya Chowdary Kodali F 05-Nov-02 7476 AP

5 Chandini Ashar Md. F 24-Oct-02 7472 AP

Seshu Sai Alekhya Puppala F 11-Jan-99 7491 AP

6 Sahana R. F 03-Aug-01 5637 KTK

Prarthana Vasudevan F 13-Aug-01 4389 KTK

7 Dillieswary R. F 07-Sep-99 4511 PY

Kirthana Thambidurai F 05-Mar-01 7584 PY

8 Supraja S. F 21-Mar-99 6198 TN

Nila V. F 26-May-01 3659 TN

9 Shivangi Bhatt F 27-Jul-99 6267 UTR

Unnati Bisht F 26-Nov-01 5159 UTR
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ribya Jokom M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP 12

2 Talar Laa M 05-Apr-97 2681 ANP 2

3 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP 3

4 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 1461 AP 6

5 Sai Venkat C. M 15-Feb-97 7109 AP

6 Aakash M. M 22-Feb-97 3839 AP

7 Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP 9

8 Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

9 Aneeth Kumar P. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

10 Teja R. G. P. M 06-Jun-97 2768 AP 10

11 Sundeep S. M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

12 Uday Rajan   M 05-Jan-97 4747 BHR

13 Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 4742 BHR

14 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

15 Sahej Sabharwal M 30-Jul-97 6298 DLI

16 Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI 8

17 Kushagra Tayal M 15-Sep-97 3158 DLI

18 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR 7

19 Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR 5

20 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER

21 Rohit K. Victor M 14-Mar-97 3205 KER

22 Likhith A. M 10-Jun-97 3995 KTK 16

23 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK WC

24 Giridhar Doddamani M 22-Jan-97 3136 KTK

25 Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

26 Yash Lad M 02-Jan-97 3988 KTK

27 Mithun M. M 28-Jun-98 4010 KTK

28 Daniel Fridi S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK 4

29 Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK WC

30 Sudeep Suresh M 09-Apr-97 3999 KTK

31 Saad Ali Syed M 23-Nov-98 4607 KTK

32 Sarang Deshpande M 27-Feb-97 5606 MAH

33 Akshay Kadam M 09-Feb-97 2726 MAH

34 Chirag Shetty M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH 13

35 Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 4395 MAH

36 Anirudha Dubey M 07-Feb-97 4421 MP

37 Shubham Kewaliya M 06-Feb-97 6300 MP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Subham Subhasis M 06-Mar-97 6673 ORI

39 Daksh Awasthi M 20-Mar-97 4476 RAJ

40 Deepak Gujar M 05-Apr-97 772 RAJ

41 Pranav Balakumar A. M 31-Mar-97 3710 TN

42 Danush Kumar B. M 02-Apr-97 3862 TN

43 Raymond Chai M 25-Jan-97 5732 UP 15

44 Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 UP

45 Udit Dobhal M 06-Jun-97 2923 UTR 14

46 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR 11

47 Tejes Dheer Mishra M 05-Apr-97 6203 UTR

48 Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR 1
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sai Naga Koteswara A M 04-May-97 6445 AP

2 Anirudh Shankar A. M 07-May-99 3889 AP

3 Sai Ravi Teja A. M 06-Nov-00 5681 AP

4 Waseem Ahmed M 09-Feb-00 4298 AP

5 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

6 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil B. M 22-Jun-00 5039 AP

7 Rithin B. M 02-Aug-02 6775 AP

8 Sai Rohit B. M 08-Jul-00 4723 AP

9 Sri Ravi Kanth B. M 27-Feb-99 7108 AP

10 Akhil Bonagiri M 09-Dec-00 7480 AP

11 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

12 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

13 Manas Chodimalla M 04-Aug-00 7161 AP

14 Manoj Chodimalla M 02-Jun-98 7207 AP

15 Akhil D. M 22-Jun-98 6246 AP

16 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

17 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

18 Nithin D. M 26-Aug-99 6249 AP

19 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

20 Sai Akhil Reddy D. M 17-Dec-00 7236 AP

21 Shashank Reddy D. M 07-Nov-97 5774 AP

22 Vamshi Krishna D. M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

23 Sisir Chowdary E. M 24-Oct-01 5913 AP

24 Siddarth Elango M 20-Jul-99 5804 AP

25 Adithya Bapineedu G. M 05-Jan-99 6108 AP

26 Akhilesh G. M 08-Sep-98 6101 AP

27 Krishna Prasad G. M 15-Mar-00 4216 AP

28 Manideep G. M 01-Dec-02 6664 AP

29 Raghav G. M 27-Apr-99 7221 AP

30 Sudhish Venkant G. M 23-Jun-00 5040 AP

31 Satish Naidu J. M 14-Oct-97 3890 AP

32 Jasti Dvs Raghava. Jasti D. V. S.M 13-Feb-00 7492 AP

33 Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP

34 Rajeev K. M. M 30-Jan-01 7241 AP

35 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

36 Akhileshwar Reddy K. M 20-May-97 6529 AP

37 Anurag K. M 24-Apr-00 6604 AP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Hari Krishna K. M 20-Sep-98 3874 AP

39 Harinagu K. M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

40 Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

41 Nagarjuna K. M 09-Jun-98 6629 AP

42 Pavana Raghu Vamshi K. M 01-Aug-98 1767 AP

43 Revanth K. M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

44 Dhanik Kadari M 18-Jun-00 7470 AP

45 Likith Kalegi M 29-Dec-98 7465 AP

46 Anurudh Kamma M 19-May-99 7463 AP

47 Sivaramprasad Kammili M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

48 Suraj Karar M 29-May-99 7232 AP

49 Tarun Kumar Kiro M 24-Jun-00 7638 AP

50 Samar Simha Reddy M. J. M 12-Apr-01 4418 AP

51 Prathap Kumar M. M 30-Aug-98 6071 AP

52 Sai Rohit M. M 18-Apr-01 6244 AP

53 Virinchi M. M 27-Sep-00 7223 AP

54 Ashrafullah Moghul M 20-Mar-98 5529 AP

55 Nithin Reddy N M 02-Feb-00 7474 AP

56 Rahul Reddy N. M 01-Jan-98 6307 AP

57 Yeshwanth N. M 12-Jan-00 7014 AP

58 Harshavardhan Krishna NimmagaddaM 20-Jul-01 7464 AP

59 Chandraj Patnaik P. M 04-Jan-01 5530 AP

60 Lauhit P. M 19-Dec-99 5775 AP

61 Naveen Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5769 AP

62 Nitish Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5767 AP

63 Sourya P. M 25-Dec-98 5695 AP

64 Vishnuvardhan Goud P. M 11-Feb-01 6669 AP

65 Mukundhan R. M 31-Jul-98 5693 AP

66 Pranay R. M 15-Jun-02 3840 AP

67 Vijay Jeswanth R. M 01-Oct-98 5696 AP

68 Kiran Kumar S. M 25-Aug-99 5682 AP

69 Sailesh Kumar Sammeta M 20-Jul-00 7475 AP

70 Irfan Shaik M 03-Aug-97 5656 AP

71 Sourav Kumar Sharma M 01-Jan-00 7471 AP

72 Sagar T. M 23-Sep-97 5807 AP

73 Sai Kishore T. M 17-Jan-98 3834 AP

74 Sankeerth V. V. K. M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Sravan Kumar Reddy V. M 06-Apr-98 5048 AP

76 Mahaswi Y. R. S. M 28-Sep-97 6759 AP

77 Tarun Kumar Y. M 23-Jul-99 5686 AP

78 Farhan Ahmed M 06-Jan-98 7030 ASM

79 Rituporna Bora M 17-Nov-00 4435 ASM

80 Abhinav Chetia M 19-Feb-99 7243 ASM

81 Anurag Kalita M 11-Dec-99 7250 ASM

82 Akash Deep   M 13-Dec-99 4743 BHR

83 Amrish Kumar   M 25-Mar-98 4739 BHR

84 Nitesh Kumar   M 10-Aug-97 3137 BHR

85 Shubham Kumar   M 10-Jan-98 4035 BHR

86 Niraj Kumar M 14-Jun-99 5876 BHR

87 Abhijeet Raj M 31-Jan-00 4396 BHR

88 Akash Thakur M 15-Oct-01 6685 BHR

89 Swapnil Sagar Mali M 14-Apr-99 5790 CG

90 Raj Singh M 18-Aug-98 7197 CG

91 Rohit Singh M 09-Apr-01 6022 CG

92 Shourya Singh M 15-Jan-99 3144 CG

93 Rudraksh Swarnkar M 10-Jan-00 7198 CG

94 Saksham Awasthi M 05-Mar-98 6251 DLI

95 Nishant Batra M 26-Sep-98 5543 DLI

96 Naman Bhardwaj M 05-Sep-98 6740 DLI

97 Arinjay Bisht M 19-Apr-98 6297 DLI

98 Kartikey Gulshan Kumar M 20-Feb-00 3600 DLI

99 Arjun Gupta M 28-May-98 7319 DLI

100 Pranav Khatter M 28-Oct-97 6277 DLI

101 Rahul Patel M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

102 Varad Kareker M 18-Jun-97 6430 GOA

103 Atharva Joshi M 24-Dec-98 4483 GUJ

104 Nirmal Singh Negi M 27-Feb-98 4354 GUJ

105 Dhrumil Patel M 11-Nov-99 3491 GUJ

106 Jainit Shah M 09-Jun-01 7227 GUJ

107 Aryamann Tandon M 17-Feb-99 3483 GUJ

108 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

109 Kartik Jindal M 07-Nov-98 5436 HAR

110 Hardik Makkar M 25-Sep-98 5435 HAR

111 Aakash Trikha M 08-Jul-99 7324 HAR
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

112 Varun Trikha M 25-Oct-01 7323 HAR

113 Evaan John Abraham M 02-Sep-99 3790 KER

114 Benson Antony M 05-Apr-98 5077 KER

115 Amrith B. M 19-Oct-99 3773 KER

116 John Dayas M 05-Mar-99 7502 KER

117 Subin Dileep M 06-Aug-98 3759 KER

118 Devang G. M 03-Sep-99 3938 KER

119 Kiran George M 11-Feb-00 3755 KER

120 Joshin John M 11-Jul-97 5078 KER

121 Krishnanunni K. M 07-Jan-98 4027 KER

122 Viyola K. M 10-Nov-98 3780 KER

123 Arjun M. R. M 11-May-97 3204 KER

124 Dhanush V. M. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

125 Vaishnav P. H. M 07-Nov-98 4795 KER

126 Zakir Panikaveetil Mohamed M 04-Mar-99 5640 KER

127 Anirudh Rajiv M 23-Jan-00 6544 KER

128 Naveen Roy M 15-May-98 3798 KER

129 Dhanush S. M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

130 Sreejith S. M 25-Jul-98 3749 KER

131 Athul Santhosh M 17-Oct-97 3411 KER

132 Mohammed Faizan T. M 24-Jan-99 3824 KER

133 Mohammed Safwan T. M 24-Jan-99 3823 KER

134 Stephen Jacob T. M 07-Nov-98 3757 KER

135 Jacob Thomas M 10-Nov-01 4654 KER

136 Paul Thomas M 17-Nov-98 4655 KER

137 Aumswaroop M 11-Feb-99 7273 KTK

138 Akash Anvekar M 02-Mar-98 5635 KTK

139 Rahul Bhardhvaj B. M. M 18-Apr-00 4182 KTK

140 Shantanu B. S. M 11-Jun-00 4001 KTK

141 Niranjan Hari Krishna Baskaran M 25-Aug-01 7551 KTK

142 Vishal Bhat M 16-Sep-97 4170 KTK

143 Udaya C. M 26-Jan-99 5810 KTK

144 Neel Dunung M 01-Jun-98 5816 KTK

145 Amogh Gupta M 06-Sep-00 5750 KTK

146 Vishwajeet Herekar M 15-Feb-97 7535 KTK

147 Naren Iyer M 13-Apr-03 7263 KTK

148 Shivdeep Jayanth M 04-May-02 5630 KTK
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

149 Ajinkya Joshi M 07-May-02 7579 KTK

150 Sudhanva Joshi M 30-Apr-00 7558 KTK

151 Tejas Kallolkar M 08-Dec-01 7578 KTK

152 Madhuranayagam L. Kevin M 12-Jul-99 6872 KTK

153 Pradyumna Kulkarni M 19-Jan-97 4258 KTK

154 Raghu M. M 14-Feb-98 4097 KTK

155 Rohith M. M 25-Jul-01 6399 KTK

156 Atharva Moghe M 17-Jan-00 7556 KTK

157 Akashraj Murthy M 26-Dec-97 4257 KTK

158 Rakshith Murthy M 20-Oct-98 6888 KTK

159 Laxman Nikhit M 25-Mar-99 7267 KTK

160 Mohitgowda Palaksha M 09-Mar-01 6652 KTK

161 Vishnuh Paura M 16-Mar-00 4719 KTK

162 Rahul Prasad M 27-Apr-98 4015 KTK

163 Shripoorna Purohit M 27-May-97 4102 KTK

164 Nakul Rao M 04-Jul-00 7582 KTK

165 Abi Amudhan S. M 08-Jul-99 4835 KTK

166 Avinash S. M 12-Jul-00 4184 KTK

167 Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 4008 KTK

168 Vignesh S. M 29-Mar-99 4199 KTK

169 Sagar Saunshi M 02-Nov-98 6376 KTK

170 Nikhilshyam Sriram M 19-Oct-99 3990 KTK

171 Anish Upadhye M 30-Jul-97 3987 KTK

172 Bharadwaj Vemparala M 12-Dec-99 7557 KTK

173 Arya Bhivpathaki M 29-Sep-99 4765 MAH

174 Rohan Chaugule M 12-Mar-98 4830 MAH

175 Jehan Daboo M 29-Apr-97 4336 MAH

176 Akendra Darji M 03-Jul-97 4305 MAH

177 Devashish Deshpande M 10-Feb-98 4813 MAH

178 Harsh Jagdhane M 10-Nov-98 4386 MAH

179 Aashutosh Joshi M 21-Jul-98 7215 MAH

180 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 4301 MAH

181 Sourabh Kerhalkar M 14-Jul-99 4360 MAH

182 Nihal Kothavale M 19-Feb-98 3976 MAH

183 Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 3496 MAH

184 Sahil Lokhande M 23-Jul-98 4764 MAH

185 Aniruddha Mayekar M 09-Apr-99 5055 MAH
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

186 Aditya Mhatre M 05-Nov-99 4106 MAH

187 Prathmesh Mhetre M 16-Sep-97 3592 MAH

188 Devashish Navdikar M 11-Jan-98 4268 MAH

189 Rishikesh Pathak M 20-Jan-98 4807 MAH

190 Sai Dinesh Reddy M 06-May-99 3602 MAH

191 Atharva Shinde M 20-Nov-97 3979 MAH

192 Arnav Tambe M 07-Dec-97 6518 MAH

193 Ameya Vombathkere M 09-Apr-98 5570 MAH

194 Mohd. Sajid Ansari M 25-Sep-98 3398 MP

195 Nakshatra Bhakar M 11-Apr-01 5987 MP

196 Aditya Chouhan M 29-Jun-01 5986 MP

197 Mayur Chowhan M 23-Jan-00 6991 MP

198 Rachitraj Dangi M 08-Feb-99 7617 MP

199 Mandar Dhavale M 28-Jul-98 6211 MP

200 Bitthal Dubey M 26-Jan-99 4460 MP

201 Sahaj Jain M 30-Jul-98 5756 MP

202 Yaask Joshi M 20-Mar-98 4657 MP

203 Priyansh Kushwani M 01-Jan-00 5795 MP

204 Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

205 Alap Mishra M 28-May-00 6659 MP

206 Kanishq Mishra M 29-Jun-98 5796 MP

207 Krish Pal M 09-Aug-99 5988 MP

208 Pramesh Patidar M 14-May-98 5595 MP

209 Aman Raikwar M 15-Aug-00 4054 MP

210 Yash Raikwar M 06-Dec-01 4053 MP

211 Kunal Rajawat M 08-Feb-98 5597 MP

212 Priyanshu Rajawat M 01-Feb-02 5985 MP

213 Yaman Rathore M 22-Nov-98 4051 MP

214 Prakhar Shah M 14-Jan-00 5757 MP

215 Aditya Sharma M 05-Jan-98 5594 MP

216 Anay Shirpurkar M 16-Aug-00 6037 MP

217 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

218 Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP

219 Amit Verma M 12-Mar-98 6660 MP

220 Kunal Verma M 15-Dec-00 6776 MP

221 Dushmant Mukkilla M 27-Apr-00 6346 ORI

222 Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

223 Adhish A. M 07-Feb-98 5779 PY

224 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 17-Apr-99 4508 PY

225 Vasanthvelan J. M 22-Sep-97 2934 PY

226 Tilak M. M 02-Jan-00 5783 PY

227 Gnaneshwar P. M 12-Aug-98 7213 PY

228 Balaji S. M 03-Feb-99 5777 PY

229 Sribalaji S. M 12-Mar-99 3917 PY

230 Elvys Sachin Edwin T. M 05-Apr-00 3737 PY

231 Jayapragasham V. S. M 03-Mar-00 3733 PY

232 Ashvin Lohiya M 08-Feb-98 2978 RAJ

233 Piyush Meena M 04-Dec-98 2728 RAJ

234 Vandan Pokal M 02-Apr-98 7210 RAJ

235 Aravind Kumar B. M 04-Apr-98 5718 TN

236 Dharunj D. M 22-Nov-97 3519 TN

237 Chandramouleeshar GovindarajanM 28-Jul-97 5940 TN

238 R Gunalan M 12-Mar-00 6194 TN

239 Jaison J. M 19-Sep-97 3672 TN

240 Naveen K. S. M 22-Sep-97 6281 TN

241 Dharma Sekaran K. M 24-Jul-97 3853 TN

242 Prannoy K. M 26-Oct-97 3624 TN

243 Alamdar Hussain N. M 10-Nov-97 3656 TN

244 Harsath P. T. M 26-Nov-99 3704 TN

245 Soundar Rajan P. M 13-May-98 4785 TN

246 Naresh R M 15-Apr-98 7598 TN

247 Godwin S M 29-Dec-98 7345 TN

248 Raviranjan S. P. M 10-Feb-98 3681 TN

249 Sanjeev Dubey M 11-Aug-97 6504 UP

250 Mahendra Kumar M 25-Jun-98 6257 UP

251 Shriansh Nanda M 23-Apr-98 6753 UP

252 Tapas Shukla M 03-Oct-98 4059 UP

253 Aakash Yadav M 01-Aug-01 5333 UP

254 Vikas Yadav M 01-Apr-03 5334 UP

255 Tushar Babbar M 08-Jan-00 5173 UTR

256 Anshul Bhandari M 02-Jul-01 6199 UTR

257 Tushar Bhandari M 05-Feb-03 6200 UTR

258 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 4407 UTR

259 Vyom Chauhan M 06-Jan-98 4408 UTR
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

260 Ujjwal Dobhal M 10-Mar-00 585 UTR

261 Chayanit Joshi M 10-May-03 6263 UTR

262 Pallav Joshi M 28-Aug-99 7246 UTR

263 Shivam Raturi M 24-Oct-98 5172 UTR

264 Dhruv Rawat M 25-Dec-01 6262 UTR

265 Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

266 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR

267 Rohit Singh M 19-Jan-98 5171 UTR

268 Arintap Dasgupta M 08-Feb-99 3281 WB

269 Saptarshi Ghosal M 21-Mar-99 7588 WB

270 Mayukh Ghosh M 13-Jun-97 3282 WB

271 Ratul Ray M 11-Jan-98 6398 WB

272 Romit Ray M 21-Jun-00 6698 WB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BS U15 - Exclude

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Veda Vyas Sai A M AP

2 Bharath K M AP

3 Prashanth K M AP

4 Adithya P M AP

5 Jnaneswar Reddy S.D. M AP

6 Sriniwas V.S.S.C. M AP

7 Kartik Karekar M GOA

8 Praween Kumawat M RAJ
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ayesha Nazneen A. F 07-Jul-97 3869 AP

2 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP 1

3 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

4 Vijetha K. F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP 6

5 Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP

6 Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP 11

7 Sindhuja Reddy M. F 08-Jul-98 5649 AP

8 Sravya Rajan P. F 12-Sep-97 3837 AP

9 Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP 10

10 Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP 4

11 Jupitara Sharma F 06-Feb-97 6666 ASM

12 Ankita Gupta F 24-Sep-97 3573 CG

13 Tanvi Shukla F 14-Feb-97 2940 CG 13

14 Kailash F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG

15 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

16 Akanshi Baliyan F 17-Jul-97 3153 DLI

17 Ira Banerjee F 01-Jul-97 9999(T) ENG WC

18 Anura Prabhudesai F 17-Aug-98 2957 GOA 12

19 Rahi Doshi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

20 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ 5

21 Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

22 Malvika J. K. F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER 16

23 O Monika F 02-Sep-97 3810 KER

24 Vidhu Nair F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER

25 Ashna Roy F 14-Mar-97 3934 KER

26 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK 9

27 Ashwini Bhat K. F 10-Jan-00 4011 KTK

28 Apeksha Nayak F 07-Jun-99 4000 KTK

29 Rachita Patil F 09-May-98 2540 KTK

30 Reenu T. F 07-Feb-99 5815 KTK WC

31 Shikha Batra F 16-Mar-97 4355 MAH

32 Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 4108 MAH

33 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH 2

34 Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

35 Gayatri Mehta F 22-Sep-97 4149 MAH

36 Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 3222 MAH

37 Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP 3
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 PNB 7

39 Melwani Rhea F 21-Aug-97 3918 PY

40 Nivedha Srinivasan F 28-Nov-99 3735 PY

41 Aditi Anand F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN 14

42 Shruthi S. F 08-Mar-97 3508 TN

43 Gargi Singh F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP 8

44 Pragya Singh F 16-Jul-97 3294 UP

45 Akshita Bhandari F 02-Dec-99 2988 UTR

46 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR 15

47 Esha Ghosh F 08-Aug-97 3536 WB

48 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Yajum Laa F 24-Aug-99 3945 ANP

2 Akshita A. F 04-Nov-01 5677 AP

3 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

4 Aafrin Ali F 30-Dec-97 5674 AP

5 Afreen Ayesha F 18-Nov-01 6105 AP

6 Pooja B. F 04-Apr-98 6100 AP

7 Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

8 Phani Sivani D. F 17-Dec-97 5672 AP

9 Pooja D. F 19-Nov-97 5690 AP

10 Divya G. F 15-Feb-00 6493 AP

11 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

12 Deepika Indluri F 24-Nov-01 7231 AP

13 Prashi Joshi F 24-Sep-00 6431 AP

14 Srishti Jupudi F 04-Oct-00 7429 AP

15 Bhargavi K. F 29-Jan-03 5699 AP

16 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 3095 AP

17 Harshitha K. F 08-Sep-98 5680 AP

18 Pranavi Reddy K. F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

19 Vaishnavi K. F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

20 Mamitha Kadari F 11-Aug-98 3522 AP

21 Pranali Karani F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

22 Tanishq M. F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

23 Chandini Ashar Md. F 24-Oct-02 7472 AP

24 Sai Mounika N. F 19-Feb-97 7240 AP

25 Siri Chandana O. F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

26 Tejaswi P. Sai F 18-Feb-99 6070 AP

27 Navya Swaroopa P. F 05-Jul-99 5768 AP

28 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

29 Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

30 Vaishnavi P. F 19-Feb-99 5042 AP

31 Nishita Varma Pakalapati F 09-Jan-02 7332 AP

32 Faizan R. F 01-Jan-01 6662 AP

33 Poorvi Singh F 02-Dec-99 6279 AP

34 Sahithi T. F 02-Jan-01 6106 AP

35 Mani Meghana V. F 24-Dec-99 4724 AP

36 Apurbaa Bora F 16-Jan-98 6217 ASM

37 Kangkana Kumari F 26-Dec-97 4688 ASM
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Anamika Kumar F 12-Nov-97 7235 BHR

39 Aruni Chauhan F 07-Jan-00 5789 CG

40 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG

41 Aakarshi Kashyap F 24-Aug-01 7196 CG

42 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

43 Ashwarya Yadu F 07-Jun-99 5788 CG

44 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

45 Anamika Kashyap F 11-Oct-99 5382 DLI

46 Khushboo Kumar F 10-Apr-00 6586 DLI

47 Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 04-Jan-97 3964 GOA

48 Neha Sahakari F 31-May-00 5622 GOA

49 Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

50 Maitreyee Khatri F 08-Apr-98 4482 GUJ

51 Anagha Moghe F 01-Dec-98 5409 GUJ

52 Devarshi Sanghavi F 02-May-00 7434 GUJ

53 Kosha Trivedi F 02-Oct-99 5739 GUJ

54 Mehak Aggarwal F 22-Nov-97 4465 HAR

55 Anugraha   F 10-Sep-99 5098 KER

56 Nazreen Farhath F 02-Mar-98 3813 KER

57 Reza Farhath F 11-Oct-00 3812 KER

58 Rachel P. J. F 30-Mar-99 5548 KER

59 Cynda P. F 09-Dec-97 3826 KER

60 Karthika Rajan F 30-Dec-98 5099 KER

61 Harshala Dinkar F 13-Jan-97 6382 KTK

62 Harshita Doddamani F 08-Sep-99 5638 KTK

63 Anushka Ganesh F 23-Nov-03 7265 KTK

64 Aashi Gupta F 22-Jan-98 4012 KTK

65 Mernaz Irani F 12-Aug-98 3001 KTK

66 Navya Kadekar F 27-Sep-97 7307 KTK

67 Archana Pai F 06-Feb-99 4242 KTK

68 Savita R. N. F 14-Dec-98 2852 KTK

69 Sahana R. F 03-Aug-01 5637 KTK

70 Sheetal Sudarshan F 07-Jul-99 5831 KTK

71 Mithula U. K. F 05-Jul-00 4016 KTK

72 Sarayu Vyakaranam F 18-Jul-99 5536 KTK

73 Prachi Bambarkar F 29-Oct-97 4349 MAH

74 Shriya Bhagwat F 20-Feb-99 4821 MAH
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Rucha Brahme F 08-Oct-98 4842 MAH

76 Vaidehi Choudhari F 13-Feb-99 7330 MAH

77 Anandita Gulhane F 16-Feb-99 5016 MAH

78 Anokhi Haria F 22-Aug-98 3984 MAH

79 Aditi Kale F 06-May-98 4816 MAH

80 Kareena Madan F 03-Apr-98 5604 MAH

81 Deepthi Ramesh F 10-Feb-00 7656 MAH

82 Mrunmayi Saoji F 04-Oct-97 6046 MAH

83 Kalpita Sawant F 02-Jan-99 7331 MAH

84 Bhakti Sohoni F 31-Jan-98 5565 MAH

85 Radhika Gokhale F 21-Nov-97 4754 MP

86 Nishita Gupta F 05-Jun-00 6679 MP

87 Surbhi Joshi F 10-Nov-97 4753 MP

88 Sanjeevani Marathe F 30-Oct-98 6638 MP

89 Aastha Sharma F 04-Nov-02 7158 MP

90 Anshu Sharma F 16-Jul-99 4419 MP

91 Aditi Verma F 02-Feb-02 6680 MP

92 Anjali Verma F 26-Mar-99 6682 MP

93 Anisha Wase F 15-Feb-01 6681 MP

94 Srinivedha A. F 23-Oct-99 3736 PY

95 Akshaya J F 17-May-99 7504 PY

96 Sindujaa J. F 29-Dec-97 4512 PY

97 Dillieswary R. F 07-Sep-99 4511 PY

98 Suvedha S. F 27-Aug-00 7505 PY

99 Kirthana Thambidurai F 05-Mar-01 7584 PY

100 Yoshita Mathur F 31-Oct-01 7633 RAJ

101 Yogithaa A. F 17-Apr-98 3665 TN

102 Priyanka A.Arthi F 07-Sep-00 5742 TN

103 Sifra J. F 06-Jun-99 3682 TN

104 Vikashini K. A. F 01-Apr-98 2581 TN

105 Madumitha N.V F 30-May-98 5615 TN

106 Aswini Gandhimathi R. F 26-Apr-98 5721 TN

107 Harshani Kaveri R. F 09-Aug-99 5719 TN

108 Ramya R. F 01-May-00 3623 TN

109 Anushwara S. F 11-Nov-98 3882 TN

110 Kshmaa S. F 13-Oct-97 3668 TN

111 Supraja S. F 21-Mar-99 6198 TN
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

112 Aneeka Arora F 04-Feb-99 5803 UP

113 Pragati Gupta F 29-Jul-98 6438 UP

114 Shivangi Bhatt F 27-Jul-99 6267 UTR

115 Unnati Bisht F 26-Nov-01 5159 UTR

116 Dipti Kuity F 17-Nov-00 5175 UTR

117 Himanshi Rawat F 17-Feb-01 5174 UTR

118 Katyayni Singh F 28-Sep-98 5162 UTR

119 Anushtha Verma F 24-Jun-98 5158 UTR

120 Pubali Chandra F 28-Mar-99 6396 WB

121 Manidipa Dey F 19-Nov-00 6697 WB

122 Srijita Dutta F 21-Oct-99 7587 WB

123 Riya Ghosh F 23-Oct-00 7586 WB

124 Ipsita Sinha F 02-Oct-99 6397 WB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GS U15 - Exclude

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Talar Laa M 05-Apr-97 2681 ANP 1

Teja R. G. P. M 06-Jun-97 2768 AP

2 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP 4

Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

3 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 1461 AP 2

Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR

4 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP 6

Ribya Jokom M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

5 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

Irfan Shaik M 03-Aug-97 5656 AP

6 Akhileshwar Reddy K. M 20-May-97 6529 AP

Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

7 Hari Krishna K. M 20-Sep-98 3874 AP

Rahul Reddy N. M 01-Jan-98 6307 AP

8 Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP 5

Aneeth Kumar P. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

9 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

10 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR

11 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER

Rohit K. Victor M 14-Mar-97 3205 KER

12 Arjun M. R. M 11-May-97 3204 KER 3

Chirag Shetty M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH

13 Likhith A. M 10-Jun-97 3995 KTK

Daniel Fridi S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK

14 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK

Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 KTK

15 Yash Lad M 02-Jan-97 3988 KTK

Anish Upadhye M 30-Jul-97 3987 KTK

16 Mithun M. M 28-Jun-98 4010 KTK WC

Sudeep Suresh M 09-Apr-97 3999 KTK

17 Dhruv Muhilan M 22-Jun-97 3371 KTK

Rahul Sarwad M 16-Jul-97 7308 KTK

18 Sarang Deshpande M 27-Feb-97 5606 MAH

Prathmesh Mhetre M 16-Sep-97 3592 MAH

19 Akshay Kadam M 09-Feb-97 2726 MAH
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 3496 MAH

20 Dharma Sekaran K. M 24-Jul-97 3853 TN

Abinash S. M 31-Jul-97 3622 TN

21 Vaibhav Chauhan M 14-Jan-00 4407 UTR

Vyom Chauhan M 06-Jan-98 4408 UTR

22 Udit Dobhal M 06-Jun-97 2923 UTR 7

Ujjwal Dobhal M 10-Mar-00 585 UTR

23 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR 8

Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR

24 Tejes Dheer Mishra M 05-Apr-97 6203 UTR

Abhay Pratap Singh M 15-May-97 5522 UP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sai Ravi Teja A. M 06-Nov-00 5681 AP

Kiran Kumar S. M 25-Aug-99 5682 AP

2 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

Aditya Sharma M 05-Jan-98 5594 MP

3 Ganesh Chandra Nikhil B. M 22-Jun-00 5039 AP

Manas Chodimalla M 04-Aug-00 7161 AP

4 Rithin B. M 02-Aug-02 6775 AP

Yeshwanth N. M 12-Jan-00 7014 AP

5 Sri Ravi Kanth B. M 27-Feb-99 7108 AP

Virinchi M. M 27-Sep-00 7223 AP

6 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

Swapnil Sagar Mali M 14-Apr-99 5790 CG

7 Sai Venkat C. M 15-Feb-97 7109 AP

Akhilesh G. M 08-Sep-98 6101 AP

8 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

Sagar T. M 23-Sep-97 5807 AP

9 Manoj Chodimalla M 02-Jun-98 7207 AP

Nagarjuna K. M 09-Jun-98 6629 AP

10 Akhil D. M 22-Jun-98 6246 AP

Nithin D. M 26-Aug-99 6249 AP

11 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

Vaishnav P. H. M 07-Nov-98 4795 KER

12 Vamshi Krishna D. M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

Sundeep S. M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

13 Sisir Chowdary E. M 24-Oct-01 5913 AP

Sai Rohit M. M 18-Apr-01 6244 AP

14 Satish Naidu J. M 14-Oct-97 3890 AP

Pavana Raghu Vamshi K. M 01-Aug-98 1767 AP

15 Jasti Dvs Raghava. Jasti D. V. S.M 13-Feb-00 7492 AP

Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

16 Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP

Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB

17 Rajeev K. M. M 30-Jan-01 7241 AP

Mukundhan R. M 31-Jul-98 5693 AP

18 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

Pranay R. M 15-Jun-02 3840 AP

19 Harinagu K. M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 4008 KTK

20 Revanth K. M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

Sai Kishore T. M 17-Jan-98 3834 AP

21 Likith Kalegi M 29-Dec-98 7465 AP

Anurudh Kamma M 19-May-99 7463 AP

22 Sivaramprasad Kammili M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

Sravan Kumar Reddy V. M 06-Apr-98 5048 AP

23 Suraj Karar M 29-May-99 7232 AP

Lauhit P. M 19-Dec-99 5775 AP

24 Ashrafullah Moghul M 20-Mar-98 5529 AP

Dushmant Mukkilla M 27-Apr-00 6346 ORI

25 Naveen Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5769 AP

Nitish Varma P. M 05-Jul-99 5767 AP

26 Sourya P. M 25-Dec-98 5695 AP

Vijay Jeswanth R. M 01-Oct-98 5696 AP

27 Sailesh Kumar Sammeta M 20-Jul-00 7475 AP

Tarun Kumar Y. M 23-Jul-99 5686 AP

28 Abhinav Chetia M 19-Feb-99 7243 ASM

Akshay Raito M 01-Jan-98 5786 ANP

29 Amrish Kumar   M 25-Mar-98 4739 BHR

Uday Rajan   M 05-Jan-97 4747 BHR

30 Nitesh Kumar   M 10-Aug-97 3137 BHR

Shubham Kumar   M 10-Jan-98 4035 BHR

31 Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 4742 BHR

Abhijeet Raj M 31-Jan-00 4396 BHR

32 Niraj Kumar M 14-Jun-99 5876 BHR

Akash Thakur M 15-Oct-01 6685 BHR

33 Rohit Singh M 09-Apr-01 6022 CG

Kunal Verma M 15-Dec-00 6776 MP

34 Saksham Awasthi M 05-Mar-98 6251 DLI

Shriansh Nanda M 23-Apr-98 6753 UP

35 Nishant Batra M 26-Sep-98 5543 DLI

Arinjay Bisht M 19-Apr-98 6297 DLI

36 Kartikey Gulshan Kumar M 20-Feb-00 3600 DLI

Saad Ali Syed M 23-Nov-98 4607 KTK

37 Arjun Gupta M 28-May-98 7319 DLI

Aakash Yadav M 01-Aug-01 5333 UP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Pranav Khatter M 28-Oct-97 6277 DLI

Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

39 Rahul Patel M 26-May-99 5034 DLI

Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

40 Atharva Joshi M 24-Dec-98 4483 GUJ

Deep Trivedi M 29-Aug-99 4486 GUJ

41 Dhrumil Patel M 11-Nov-99 3491 GUJ

Aryamann Tandon M 17-Feb-99 3483 GUJ

42 Kartik Jindal M 07-Nov-98 5436 HAR

Hardik Makkar M 25-Sep-98 5435 HAR

43 Aakash Trikha M 08-Jul-99 7324 HAR

Varun Trikha M 25-Oct-01 7323 HAR

44 Evaan John Abraham M 02-Sep-99 3790 KER

Sidharth V. M 07-Apr-99 4796 KER

45 Amrith B. M 19-Oct-99 3773 KER

Devang G. M 03-Sep-99 3938 KER

46 Subin Dileep M 06-Aug-98 3759 KER

Naveen Roy M 15-May-98 3798 KER

47 Kiran George M 11-Feb-00 3755 KER

Stephen Jacob T. M 07-Nov-98 3757 KER

48 Joshin John M 11-Jul-97 5078 KER

Anirudh Rajiv M 23-Jan-00 6544 KER

49 Krishnanunni K. M 07-Jan-98 4027 KER

Zakir Panikaveetil Mohamed M 04-Mar-99 5640 KER

50 Viyola K. M 10-Nov-98 3780 KER

Sreejith S. M 25-Jul-98 3749 KER

51 Dhanush V. M. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

Dhanush S. M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

52 Mohammed Faizan T. M 24-Jan-99 3824 KER

Mohammed Safwan T. M 24-Jan-99 3823 KER

53 Jacob Thomas M 10-Nov-01 4654 KER

Paul Thomas M 17-Nov-98 4655 KER

54 Shantanu B. S. M 11-Jun-00 4001 KTK

Avinash S. M 12-Jul-00 4184 KTK

55 Anirudh Deshpande M 19-Jan-98 5751 KTK

Tejaswi Sagar M 06-Sep-98 3951 KTK

56 Neel Dunung M 01-Jun-98 5816 KTK
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Vishnuh Paura M 16-Mar-00 4719 KTK

57 Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

Akashraj Murthy M 26-Dec-97 4257 KTK

58 Amogh Gupta M 06-Sep-00 5750 KTK

Nakul Rao M 04-Jul-00 7582 KTK

59 Sandesh Hemadri M 06-Jun-97 7572 KTK

Sanath Kotturshettar M 26-Jul-98 7564 KTK

60 Ajinkya Joshi M 07-May-02 7579 KTK

Tejas Kallolkar M 08-Dec-01 7578 KTK

61 Sudhanva Joshi M 30-Apr-00 7558 KTK

Bharadwaj Vemparala M 12-Dec-99 7557 KTK

62 Bhuvan Chengappa K. K. M 31-Aug-98 7380 KTK

Dhanush P. M 28-Feb-98 7383 KTK

63 Nirmit Kaushik M 07-Jan-98 5809 KTK

Shashank Udupa M 12-May-98 3949 KTK

64 Madhuranayagam L. Kevin M 12-Jul-99 6872 KTK

Rahul Prasad M 27-Apr-98 4015 KTK

65 Rohith M. M 25-Jul-01 6399 KTK

Raghu M. M 14-Feb-98 4097 KTK

66 Shripoorna Purohit M 27-May-97 4102 KTK

Shashank T. M 02-Oct-97 7036 KTK

67 Rohan Chaugule M 12-Mar-98 4830 MAH

Devashish Navdikar M 11-Jan-98 4268 MAH

68 Jehan Daboo M 29-Apr-97 4336 MAH

Ameya Vombathkere M 09-Apr-98 5570 MAH

69 Devashish Deshpande M 10-Feb-98 4813 MAH

Rishikesh Pathak M 20-Jan-98 4807 MAH

70 Harsh Jagdhane M 10-Nov-98 4386 MAH

Sai Dinesh Reddy M 06-May-99 3602 MAH

71 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 4301 MAH

Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 4395 MAH

72 Nihal Kothavale M 19-Feb-98 3976 MAH

Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 UP

73 Sahil Lokhande M 23-Jul-98 4764 MAH

Atharva Shinde M 20-Nov-97 3979 MAH

74 Aniruddha Mayekar M 09-Apr-99 5055 MAH

Aditya Mhatre M 05-Nov-99 4106 MAH
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Mohd. Sajid Ansari M 25-Sep-98 3398 MP

Anay Shirpurkar M 16-Aug-00 6037 MP

76 Rachitraj Dangi M 08-Feb-99 7617 MP

Amit Verma M 12-Mar-98 6660 MP

77 Anirudha Dubey M 07-Feb-97 4421 MP

Bitthal Dubey M 26-Jan-99 4460 MP

78 Yaask Joshi M 20-Mar-98 4657 MP

Kunal Rajawat M 08-Feb-98 5597 MP

79 Shubham Kewaliya M 06-Feb-97 6300 MP

Alap Mishra M 28-May-00 6659 MP

80 Kanishq Mishra M 29-Jun-98 5796 MP

Prakhar Shah M 14-Jan-00 5757 MP

81 Pramesh Patidar M 14-May-98 5595 MP

Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

82 Yaman Rathore M 22-Nov-98 4051 MP

Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP

83 Adhish A. M 07-Feb-98 5779 PY

Gnaneshwar P. M 12-Aug-98 7213 PY

84 Sanjai Srivatsa D. M 17-Apr-99 4508 PY

Sribalaji S. M 12-Mar-99 3917 PY

85 Vasanthvelan J. M 22-Sep-97 2934 PY

Tilak M. M 02-Jan-00 5783 PY

86 Elvys Sachin Edwin T. M 05-Apr-00 3737 PY

Jayapragasham V. S. M 03-Mar-00 3733 PY

87 Daksh Awasthi M 20-Mar-97 4476 RAJ

Piyush Meena M 04-Dec-98 2728 RAJ

88 Aravind Kumar B. M 04-Apr-98 5718 TN

Naveen K. S. M 22-Sep-97 6281 TN

89 Danush Kumar B. M 02-Apr-97 3862 TN

Raviranjan S. P. M 10-Feb-98 3681 TN

90 Dharunj D. M 22-Nov-97 3519 TN

Alamdar Hussain N. M 10-Nov-97 3656 TN

91 Chandramouleeshar GovindarajanM 28-Jul-97 5940 TN

Naresh R M 15-Apr-98 7598 TN

92 Jaison J. M 19-Sep-97 3672 TN

Prannoy K. M 26-Oct-97 3624 TN

93 Soundar Rajan P. M 13-May-98 4785 TN
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Harsath P. T. M 26-Nov-99 3704 TN

94 Sanjeev Dubey M 11-Aug-97 6504 UP

Mahendra Kumar M 25-Jun-98 6257 UP

95 Tushar Babbar M 08-Jan-00 5173 UTR

Shivam Raturi M 24-Oct-98 5172 UTR

96 Anshul Bhandari M 02-Jul-01 6199 UTR

Tushar Bhandari M 05-Feb-03 6200 UTR

97 Chayanit Joshi M 10-May-03 6263 UTR

Dhruv Rawat M 25-Dec-01 6262 UTR

98 Saptarshi Ghosal M 21-Mar-99 7588 WB

Ratul Ray M 11-Jan-98 6398 WB
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of BD U15 - Exclude

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sai Naga Koteswara A M 04-May-97 6445 AP

Sriniwas V.S.S.C. M AP

2 Veda Vyas Sai A M AP

Tharun M. M 24-Aug-01 6109 AP

3 Adithya Bapineedu G. M 05-Jan-99 6108 AP

Prashanth K M AP

4 Anish Chandra J. M 10-Sep-01 6665 AP

Pawan Krishna T M AP

5 Bharath K M AP

Anurag K. M 24-Apr-00 6604 AP

6 Samar Simha Reddy M. J. M 12-Apr-01 4418 AP

7 Adithya P M AP

Jnaneswar Reddy S.D. M AP

8 Raj Singh M 18-Aug-98 7197 CG

9 Akendra Darji M 03-Jul-97 4305 MAH

Vansh Singh M MAH

10 Balaji S. M 03-Feb-99 5777 PY

11 Deepak Gujar M 05-Apr-97 772 RAJ

Praween Kumawat M RAJ
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Phani Sivani D. F 17-Dec-97 5672 AP

Sai Mounika N. F 19-Feb-97 7240 AP

2 Pooja D. F 19-Nov-97 5690 AP

Esha Ghosh F 08-Aug-97 3536 WB

3 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP 1

Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 3222 MAH

4 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP 3

Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP

5 Vijetha K. F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP 4

Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

6 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

7 Kangkana Kumari F 26-Dec-97 4688 ASM

Jupitara Sharma F 06-Feb-97 6666 ASM

8 Kailash F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG

Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 PNB

9 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

10 Rahi Doshi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

11 Malvika J. K. F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER 6

Ashna Roy F 14-Mar-97 3934 KER

12 O Monika F 02-Sep-97 3810 KER

Cynda P. F 09-Dec-97 3826 KER

13 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK 8

Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 4108 MAH

14 Ashwini Bhat K. F 10-Jan-00 4011 KTK 7

Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

15 Apeksha Nayak F 07-Jun-99 4000 KTK

Archana Pai F 06-Feb-99 4242 KTK

16 Rachita Patil F 09-May-98 2540 KTK WC

Chinmayi Venkatesh F 02-Jun-97 4387 KTK

17 Shikha Batra F 16-Mar-97 4355 MAH

Mrunmayi Saoji F 04-Oct-97 6046 MAH

18 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH 2

Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP

19 Radhika Gokhale F 21-Nov-97 4754 MP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Surbhi Joshi F 10-Nov-97 4753 MP

20 Yogithaa A. F 17-Apr-98 3665 TN

Aditi Anand F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN

21 Kshmaa S. F 13-Oct-97 3668 TN

Shruthi S. F 08-Mar-97 3508 TN

22 Akshita Bhandari F 02-Dec-99 2988 UTR

Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP

23 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

24 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB 5

Anura Prabhudesai F 17-Aug-98 2957 GOA
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Akshita A. F 04-Nov-01 5677 AP

Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

2 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

Tanishq M. F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

3 Pooja B. F 04-Apr-98 6100 AP

Nivedha Srinivasan F 28-Nov-99 3735 PY

4 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 3095 AP

Pranali Karani F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

5 Harshitha K. F 08-Sep-98 5680 AP

Navya Swaroopa P. F 05-Jul-99 5768 AP

6 Pranavi Reddy K. F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

Vaishnavi K. F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

7 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

8 Aruni Chauhan F 07-Jan-00 5789 CG

Sanjeevani Marathe F 30-Oct-98 6638 MP

9 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG

Mani Meghana V. F 24-Dec-99 4724 AP

10 Ankita Gupta F 24-Sep-97 3573 CG

Ashwarya Yadu F 07-Jun-99 5788 CG

11 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

Anjali Verma F 26-Mar-99 6682 MP

12 Ira Banerjee F 01-Jul-97 9999(T) ENG

Mithula U. K. F 05-Jul-00 4016 KTK

13 Maitreyee Khatri F 08-Apr-98 4482 GUJ

Anagha Moghe F 01-Dec-98 5409 GUJ

14 Devarshi Sanghavi F 02-May-00 7434 GUJ

Kosha Trivedi F 02-Oct-99 5739 GUJ

15 Anugraha   F 10-Sep-99 5098 KER

Rachel P. J. F 30-Mar-99 5548 KER

16 Shreya Bose F 08-Sep-99 3788 KER

Vidhu Nair F 03-Jul-97 3492 KER

17 Nazreen Farhath F 02-Mar-98 3813 KER

Reenu T. F 07-Feb-99 5815 KTK

18 Reza Farhath F 11-Oct-00 3812 KER

Kalpita Sawant F 02-Jan-99 7331 MAH

19 Harshala Dinkar F 13-Jan-97 6382 KTK
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Navya Kadekar F 27-Sep-97 7307 KTK

20 Aashi Gupta F 22-Jan-98 4012 KTK

Faizan R. F 01-Jan-01 6662 AP

21 Mernaz Irani F 12-Aug-98 3001 KTK

Savita R. N. F 14-Dec-98 2852 KTK

22 Smrithi K. F 26-Sep-00 7007 KTK

Sheetal Sudarshan F 07-Jul-99 5831 KTK

23 Arundhati Paramshetti F 22-Sep-99 7583 KTK

Namita Yalgi F 15-Jan-01 7581 KTK

24 Rucha Brahme F 08-Oct-98 4842 MAH

Aditi Kale F 06-May-98 4816 MAH

25 Anokhi Haria F 22-Aug-98 3984 MAH

Kareena Madan F 03-Apr-98 5604 MAH

26 Srinivedha A. F 23-Oct-99 3736 PY

Priyanka A.Arthi F 07-Sep-00 5742 TN

27 Akshaya J F 17-May-99 7504 PY

Suvedha S. F 27-Aug-00 7505 PY

28 Sindujaa J. F 29-Dec-97 4512 PY

Kirthana Thambidurai F 05-Mar-01 7584 PY

29 Dillieswary R. F 07-Sep-99 4511 PY

Melwani Rhea F 21-Aug-97 3918 PY

30 Sifra J. F 06-Jun-99 3682 TN

Harshani Kaveri R. F 09-Aug-99 5719 TN

31 Vikashini K. A. F 01-Apr-98 2581 TN

Sravya Rajan P. F 12-Sep-97 3837 AP

32 Aswini Gandhimathi R. F 26-Apr-98 5721 TN

Shamita Devi S. F 11-May-99 3497 TN

33 Supraja S. F 21-Mar-99 6198 TN

Nila V. F 26-May-01 3659 TN

34 Aneeka Arora F 04-Feb-99 5803 UP

Gargi Singh F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

35 Shivangi Bhatt F 27-Jul-99 6267 UTR

Anushtha Verma F 24-Jun-98 5158 UTR

36 Unnati Bisht F 26-Nov-01 5159 UTR

Katyayni Singh F 28-Sep-98 5162 UTR

37 Himanshi Rawat F 17-Feb-01 5174 UTR

Anshu Sharma F 16-Jul-99 4419 MP
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10th UBI All India Sub-Junior Major Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore (U-13 & U-15)- 2011
Entries of GD U15 - Exclude

Date

20 - 24 Jul 2011
City, Country

 Bangalore, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

Pranjal Prabhu  Chimulkar F 04-Jan-97 3964 GOA
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